Part Number Identification
example 25 row 115mm HD core with -12AN fittings
A  25 A 12 HD 5
Fitting Size
AN/Jic -6, -8, -10, -12, -16
BSP   6 = 3/8"
    8 = 1/2"
   10 = 5/8"
   12 = 3/4"
Metric 22 = M22 x 1.5
Designates
HD cooler
Fitting Type
A = AN/Jic
B = BSP
F = MetricOil Cooler
Part # ending in
(5) designates
narrow 115mm
size cooler.
Number of
cooler rows
MOCALHD series
Mocal HD Series Oil Coolers
As a complement to our standard cooler product
line we are pleased to introduce the Mocal HD
Series. Utilizing a modern flexible manufacturing
processes, Mocal HD
Series Coolers are
available
in both
industry
s t a n d a r d
and custom
sizes. Their
main assembly
feature addresses
the weakest point in standard oil cooler
construction: the unsupported area where the
plates join together forming the end tank. Here,
Mocal HD coolers utilize aluminum spacers
between the plates forming a core with increased
rigidity. Thicker material is also used in key areas
for added strength, boosting the working pressure
rating to 12bar (180psi). An added benefit of their
construction is the ease in which the more complex
taller and narrow size coolers can be build; this
greatly reduces build time, decreases
imperfections, and actually helps reduce the end
cost of larger core size units. Cooling performance
is very similar to traditional Mocal and Setrab
models, with only a slight weight penalty (roughly
7-15% depending on core size). Going forward,
we will continue to expand stock supplies and will
include the possibility of special non-standard core
widths.
Spacers are
fitted between
oil plates for
increased
strength.
Mocal HD Series Cooler
 list $   your $
7 Row $140.00 124.50
10 Row $155.00 138.60
13 Row $170.00 153.75
16 Row $195.00 175.00
19 Row $210.00 190.00
25 Row $255.00 230.00
34 Row $375.00 340.00
44 Row $470.00 425.00